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Pos

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

Bib

97

98

102

103

101

100

99

105

104

110

126

108

112

119

107

127

Name

Joana Branco
Infante

Inés Leite de
Oliveira
Sport

Rita Faria
Infante

Patricia Batista
NavalRemo

Bruna Parente
VRL

Maria Joana dos
Santos Leao
Sport

Maria Joao
Monteiro Marques
Sport

Diana Almeida
CN Barreirense

Maria Loura
Galitos

Marta Condeco
Galitos

Maria Barbosa
ADCJC

Mariana Estrabocha

CN Barreirense

Clara Esmeriz
Infante

Anabela Pereira
Galitos

Maria Ana dos
Santos Leao
Sport

Carmen Costa
Fluvial

Category

Elite Women

Elite Women

Under 23
Women

Elite Women

Under 23
Women

Elite Women

Under 23
Women

Elite Women

Elite Women

J18 Women

J16 Women

J18 Women

J18 Women

Master C+D
Women

Under 23
Women

J16 Women

Intermediate
1

00:08:49.321

00:09:03.355

00:09:26.123

00:09:18.891

00:09:45.571

00:10:12.914

00:10:19.976

00:10:31.747

00:10:31.830

00:10:13.392

00:10:08.778

00:10:37.397

00:11:16.430

00:11:26.749

00:12:06.405

00:10:31.688

Intermediate
2

00:16:33.894

00:16:56.567

00:17:29.614

00:17:20.198

00:18:33.401

00:18:54.189

00:18:40.459

00:18:58.885

00:19:22.014

00:20:29.851

00:20:22.467

00:21:04.967

00:22:27.980

00:21:55.234

00:22:29.175

00:21:28.616

aerobicmonsters.nelorowing.com/resultados.php?classe=F&n=0verall Women&t=1638642275

Overall Women

Finish

00:24:48.514

00:25:16.091

00:26:41.955

00:26:42.461

00:26:58.101

00:27:55.728

00:28:06.949

00:28:48.915

00:29:08.696

00:29:47.205

00:31:53.402

00:32:01.699

00:32:05.467

00:32:09.924

00:32:14.516

00:32:51.281

Penalty

12
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Pos

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

#30

Bib

114

116

120

115

123

124

121

129

125

117

122

109

118

111

Name

Rita Quesado
VRL

Susana Ribeiro
Infante

Lurdes Tavares
Infante

Mafalda Amaro
Galitos

Francisca Marques
Infante

Beatriz Rosa
CN Barreirense

Alexandre Mulller
CFV

Sofia Pinto Oliveira
Sport

Carolina Bessa
Fluvial

Maria Mercedes
Costas Gonzalez
Club Remo do Mino

Licinia Ferreira
Ginasio

Rita Coelho
Fluvial

Fernanda Soares
Galitos

Noelia Hermo
Club do Mar Noia

Category

J18 Women

Master C+D
Women

Master C+D
Women

J18 Women

Master E+
Women

J16 Women

Master C+D
Women

J16 Women

J16 Women

Master C+D
Women

Master E+
Women

J16 Women

Master C+D
Women

J16 Women

Resultados

Intermediate
1

00:11:35.435

00:11:46.833

00:11:29.647

00:12:04.958

00:11:02.901

00:10:58.186

00:12:55.367

00:10:40.913

00:11:16.426

00:12:20.245

00:13:30.353

00:14:59.470

00:13:48.482

Intermediate
2

00:22:34.824

00:22:02.873

00:22:21.489

00:23:46.571

00:22:27.043

00:22:05.242

00:24:09.374

00:22:17.202

00:22:21.456

00:25:22.375

00:25:44.262

00:25:22.442

00:24:53.100

00:25:18.152

aerobicmonsters.nelorowing.com/resultados.php?classe=F &n=0Overall Women&t=1638642275

Finish

00:32:59.826

00:33:22.503

00:33:34.983

00:33:48.911

00:33:50.761

00:33:51.929

00:33:55.143

00:34:08.567

00:34:24.323

00:35:17.398

00:36:17.144

00:36:35.146

00:37:06.499

00:37:41.730

Penalty

2/2



