Resultados



						Overall	Wome
Pos	Bib	Name	Category	Intermediate 1	Intermediate 2	Finish	Penalt
#1	97	Joana Branco Infante	Elite Women	00:08:49.321	00:16:33.894	00:24:48.514	
#2	98	Inês Leite de Oliveira Sport	Elite Women	00:09:03.355	00:16:56.567	00:25:16.091	
#3	102	Rita Faria Infante	Under 23 Women	00:09:26.123	00:17:29.614	00:26:41.955	
#4	103	Patricia Batista NavalRemo	Elite Women	00:09:18.891	00:17:20.198	00:26:42.461	
#5	101	Bruna Parente VRL	Under 23 Women	00:09:45.571	00:18:33.401	00:26:58.101	
#6	100	Maria Joana dos Santos Leão Sport	Elite Women	00:10:12.914	00:18:54.189	00:27:55.728	
#7	99	Maria João Monteiro Marques Sport	Under 23 Women	00:10:19.976	00:18:40.459	00:28:06.949	
#8	105	Diana Almeida CN Barreirense	Elite Women	00:10:31.747	00:18:58.885	00:28:48.915	
#9	104	Maria Loura Galitos	Elite Women	00:10:31.830	00:19:22.014	00:29:08.696	
#10	110	Marta Condeço Galitos	J18 Women	00:10:13.392	00:20:29.851	00:29:47.205	
#11	126	Maria Barbosa ADCJC	J16 Women	00:10:08.778	00:20:22.467	00:31:53.402	
#12	108	Mariana Estrabocha CN Barreirense	J18 Women	00:10:37.397	00:21:04.967	00:32:01.699	
#13	112	Clara Esmeriz Infante	J18 Women	00:11:16.430	00:22:27.980	00:32:05.467	
#14	119	Anabela Pereira Galitos	Master C+D Women	00:11:26.749	00:21:55.234	00:32:09.924	
#15	107	Maria Ana dos Santos Leão Sport	Under 23 Women	00:12:06.405	00:22:29.175	00:32:14.516	
#16	127	Carmen Costa Fluvial	J16 Women	00:10:31.688	00:21:28.616	00:32:51.281	

Resultados

Pos	Bib	Name	Category	Intermediate 1	Intermediate 2	Finish	Penalty
#17	114	Rita Quesado VRL	J18 Women	00:11:35.435	00:22:34.824	00:32:59.826	
#18	116	Susana Ribeiro Infante	Master C+D Women	00:11:46.833	00:22:02.873	00:33:22.503	
#19	120	Lurdes Tavares Infante	Master C+D Women	00:11:29.647	00:22:21.489	00:33:34.983	
#20	115	Mafalda Amaro Galitos	J18 Women	00:12:04.958	00:23:46.571	00:33:48.911	
#21	123	Francisca Marques Infante	Master E+ Women	00:11:02.901	00:22:27.043	00:33:50.761	
#22	124	Beatriz Rosa CN Barreirense	J16 Women	00:10:58.186	00:22:05.242	00:33:51.929	
#23	121	Alexandre Mulller CFV	Master C+D Women	00:12:55.367	00:24:09.374	00:33:55.143	
#24	129	Sofia Pinto Oliveira Sport	J16 Women	00:10:40.913	00:22:17.202	00:34:08.567	
#25	125	Carolina Bessa Fluvial	J16 Women	00:11:16.426	00:22:21.456	00:34:24.323	
#26	117	Maria Mercedes Costas Gonzalez Club Remo do Miño	Master C+D Women	00:12:20.245	00:25:22.375	00:35:17.398	
#27	122	Licinia Ferreira Ginásio	Master E+ Women		00:25:44.262	00:36:17.144	
#28	109	Rita Coelho Fluvial	J16 Women	00:13:30.353	00:25:22.442	00:36:35.146	
#29	118	Fernanda Soares Galitos	Master C+D Women	00:14:59.470	00:24:53.100	00:37:06.499	
#30	111	Noelia Hermo Club do Mar Noia	J16 Women	00:13:48.482	00:25:18.152	00:37:41.730	